
Executive Updates
      

0930-1000

Annual General Meeting Agenda
Friday, January 28th, 2021 Via Zoom

Welcome and Land Acknowledgement

1000-1130
Presentation #1:

Anti-Human Trafficking
 

 Adjournment for Lunch
 (option to zoom dine-in)

Presentation #2:
Nurses and Forensic Psychiatric Review Board Hearings 

1130-1200

1200-1300

1300-1400

1400-1445

1445-1500

1500-1600

Members Voice
Introduction of Incoming Executives

Break

Presentation #3
Stress, Compassion Fatigue and Building Resiliency

1600-1630
Conclusion and Preview of Group Activites for

2022

Register here: https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1182

https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1182

