

Annual General Meeting Agenda Friday, January 28th, 2021 Via Zoom

0930-1000	Welcome and Land Acknowledgement
1000-1130	Presentation #1: Anti-Human Trafficking
1130-1200	Adjournment for Lunch (option to zoom dine-in)
1200-1300	Executive Updates
1300-1400	Presentation #2: Nurses and Forensic Psychiatric Review Board Hearings
1400-1445	Members Voice Introduction of Incoming Executives
1445-1500	Break
1500-1600	Presentation #3 Stress, Compassion Fatigue and Building Resiliency
1600-1630	Conclusion and Preview of Group Activites for 2022

Register here: https://myrnao.ca/civicrm/event/info?reset=1&id=1182

